Managers and Administrators Professional Development Survey 2016

Q1  Customize || Export = |

What campus or site are you mainly
associated with (please mark only one)?

Answered: 24  Skipped: 0
Eureka Old .
Town/Down Town
Del Norte
Klamath-Trinity

Mendocino

O 1% 20% 0% 40% B 80% 0% 0% el 100%

Ansver Choicss - Responses ¥
Eureka Main 82.24% 20
Eureka Old Town/Down Town 476% 1
Dl Morte 0.00% 0
Klamath-Trinity 0.00% o
Mendocing 0.00% 0

Total 7 &
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Q2 Customizs Export =

Did you participate in any of the Spring 2016
or Summer 2016 professional development
sessions? (please check all that apply)

Effsctiva
Communicatio...

Undartatanding
CR’n Coliect...

Brown Bag Book

Dilecussion:... 4
;:;c«c'l
Undaratanding
Staractyps...
Ratsntizn,
Paralatenca,...
Strangthe Quest
10% 20% 0% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Angwer Chaions Respanses
Effactive Communication Teols for Managers 4375% 7
Undaratanding CR's Collsctive Bargaining Agreements 8.25%
Brown Bag Book Dlecusselon: Batwssn the Workd and Mse B25% 1
Undsratanding Stersotype Thraat 1250% 2
Ratention, Paralatance, Complation and Increasing Equity in Community Colisges |DL 3125% 3§
Darrkck Smith)
Strengthe Qusst 68.75%
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Q3 | Customizs || Exportv |
Did you find the quantity of professional
development sessions offered in Spring 2016
and Summer 2016 to be too few, too many or
sufficient? Please mark one and provide
comments, as appropriate.

Answeared: 18 Skipped: 3

Too many
profassional...

% 10% 20% 0% 40% 80% 0% 70% 40% 90% 100%

Answer Chaices

Respanses
Too tew professional devalopment ssssions offared 2778% 5
Too many profeasional devalopment sasslons offarad 0.00% 0
Sufficlent amount of prefeseional development essalons offarag 72.22% 13

Tatul

Camements {3)

& Responses {3} l

PRO FEATURE o

Us= i=x1 analysis to search and calegorize responses; se= frequently-used words and phrases. To use
Text Analysis, upgrade to 2 GOLD or PLATINUM plan.

M Learn more »

Categorize ap_ « | Fiter by Category m 6

Showing 3 responses

Would have been good to have them repeat

119/2016 422 PM

View respaandents answars

I'm 100 new 1o my current position but would have attended all of them if in the position then. | have
really enjoyed the trainings | have attended and look forward to future trainings.

11772016 12:18 PM View raspandents answers
Eut onss that wiere offersd vers GREAT!

1172616 932 AM View respandents answers
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Q4 Customizs | Export +

Please select the workshop topic(s) that you
are likely to attend:

Answerad: 20 Skipped: 1

Participatory
Govarmance

Agoraditationd
natitutional...

Planning {8 .g.
stratagic....

Lpassamant
{student...

Haaith,
Satety, and...

suparviaing
and Mothvatl..

Computars and
Tachnology...

Policles and
Proceduras...

Laadership
Davalopmant...

Grantemanship
{grant writl...

Hirlng Procese

Managsmant
Contracts —
0%  10% 20% 30 40% 50% G% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Answer Chaions Respanses
Partiipatory Govamance 3000% &
Lgoreditationinstitutional Etfactivenass 2500% 35
Planning {s.g. stratagic, aducation master plan, faciitis s, financial, tachnalogy | 4500% 9
Leaasemant {student Barming cutcomes) I500% 7
Health, Safety, and Emargency Praparednsss 55.00% B
Suparvising and Motivating Employsss 70.00% )
Computsrs and Technology |8 g. Mictosoft Office Applications, Canvas, 55.00%
DatateiWebadvisor 11
Policles and Procedure s {8.g. student handbook, Taculty handbook| 3000% &
Leadarahip Devalopmant Skills 55.00%
‘Grantamanahip {grant writing andior grant managamant| 2000% 4
Hirlng Procasn 2000% =2

" Masting Managamant 3000% €
Equity 2000% <
Contracts 2500% 3

Taty! Resnandents: 20
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Q5

Export =
Is there any specific topic of interest you
would like to see offered for managers and
administrators? This might be a specific
topic within one of the categories noted
above, or it may be a different topic:
_J .Respon:es:-t,’- '
PRO FEATURE

Use text analysis to search and categorize responses; ses
Anslysis, upgrads to 3 GOLD or PLATINUM plan.
| Upgraga Learn mors »

frequenily-used words and phrases. To use Text

5 3
touch with what's happsning staiswids.
11182018 103 W amandeat

sSunsaurs

o

Statewide trends and issues - | think we t=nd 1o gt locked into focusing on our owm s1uff up here and out-of-

Stratzgizs for helping stwdenis 1o persist and complets their course of study
1t 116 932 AM WVierw respanc G ATTTANGTS

Travel, purchssing, Cal Card

Reslly looking forward 10 2017 5
helipful topiz 35 we continue our program planning.
1172018 1218 PM Voo rer

ATISWUTS

Bzwolving Cash - Business offics procsssses
T
snand

ummer s irainings. Mor-credit information/ procssses! procedurss would be a
5 AW
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Export -

Is there an outstanding speaker/presenter
that you would like to see invited to College
of the Redwoods to speak/present? If yes,
please provide their name, area of expertise,
and target audience (faculty, classified staff,
managers and administrators):

& Responses (4! ‘

PRO FEATURE -
Use text analysis o search and categorize responses; see frequently-used words and phrases. To use Text

Analysis, upgrade to & GOLD or PLATINUM plan.

Upgrags Learn mare »

Categorize as_. » | Fliterbdy Category «

Il think sbowt it . . . -}
It would be grast 1o hawe Darrick Smith back for 3 sscond time.

aEad ueil S answers

Randy Erizkson to present on ¢

!

| really like brainstorming with other managers. | woukd also like more facilitated/guided webinars/discussions
wihsrs w2 lzarm something ano then im Iy apply it to CR.
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Q7 Export v

Would you be willing to present a
professional development training
workshop? If yes, include the topics you
would be interested in presenting in the
topics box, and be sure you include your
name and email. If there is not enough room
for your topic choices, please include in the
General Comments at the end of the survey.

~nNewarsd: J

Arswear Chaons Respanses

I Toples Responess l 100.00% 1

% @ Responzes |3} i

PRO FEATURE -
Use t=xt analysis to search and categorize responses; se= frequently-used words and phrases. To use
Text Analysis, upgrade 1o 2 GOLD or PLATINUM plan.

. Upgrads Learn more »

A, = fMlsr by Tategory .y n

Cnce my fe=t o=t

more solid,

Zafety snd Emsrgency Frepars

w

| Hams and small addrs aa Responass I 100.00%

] & i
| ® Responses {2} |

PRO FEATURE a
Use text analysis 1o search and categorize responses; see fraquently-used words and phrases. To use
Text Analysis, upgrade to 3 GOLD or PLATINUM plan.

Upgrads Laarn more »

ST - AR
o FRtsr by Category B

13 3 respan

Brady Resd: brady-reso@redwoods.sdu

danis ansaars

Jensssa

burk-mebride@redwoods.edu

View reran,
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Q8 Customiza Export ~

Would you be interested in scheduled
training sessions held just for the staff in
your department? If so, please indicate the
department or area, and on what topics you
and your staff would be interested in
receiving training:

] 1% 20 % 40% 5% a0% 0% a0% 90% 100%
Arvewer Chatoes Rusnanses
You 4545% 5
No 54.55% &
Tata 11

! & Responses (4) ‘

PRO FEATURE o
Us= fext analysis 1o search and categorize responses; see frequently-used words and phrases. To uss
Text Analysis, upgrade to 3 GOLD or PLATINUM plan.

Upgrads | L=z mors »

it wn SRR 1o

Catagorize as.. v | FHtery Categoty v B

1 & N .
TRIC: Helping Students with Caresr Planning and Financial Literacy; Equity topics; Meyer's Brigg
Personality Testing for Team building

Jon g e
1 ¥

CaWORKs/compassion fatigus
1182016 349 AM Vit

EOPE: Financial Aig 107 including MelNet, Excel Spreadshests,

QW e duanis answers
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Please select the top three day/time slots
that you would most likely participate in
professional development activities:

Answearad: 17 Skipped: 4

Wadnasday
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Frigay

Saturday

0%  10% 20% 0% A% 0% 0% 70% 80% 0% 100%

B Warmng i Aemaan i Exening

Morning ©  Afternocon ©  Ewvaning v | Total &

Respandants

Monday 3335% FT78% 0.00%
A 7 a g

Tuesday 3B A8% B1.54% TE%
5 & 1 13

‘Wadnesday 56.25% 82.50% 8.25%
2 10 1 16

Thuraday 54.55% 54.55% 309%
8 4 1 11

Friday B429% 50.00% TA4%
E] 7 1 14

Saturday 100.00% 2.00% D.00%
1 0 a
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Q10 | Export v
General Comments:
Anawarsg:. 5 SP.E;CQS. ic
_]OResponus:E:vl : Anadys
PRO FEATURE o

Use text analysis 1o search and categorize responses; see frequently-used words and phrases. To use Text
Analysis, upgrade to 3 GOLD or PLATINUM plan.

| Upgrags | Learn mors »

categorize ae. » | Fiterby Category ~ m ‘{;

Thanks for taking our fe=dbsok. | think professional devslopment has sxpandsd and improved much in S
the 351 coupls yaars.

Je S Voerw regpandents snsaers

At the repent EOPS Conference, one of the activities that we did a5 & group {~=300 participants) was 1o
wizich shor videos vis bitp:/ weemclookdifferent.ony’ and then work a1 our 1able together discussing how
wiz weouhd imervenz with the microsggressive scenario we witnessed in the video. | was extremely helpful
for me to think through situstions and sort out various sirstegies and responses. Ve will be doing this in
our Jzpartment 35 well 35 the Safety Pin show of solidarity, but this might be worihwhile on the campus
and/or distrizt lzvel

82016 920 AM Vorw e

il s Aneweey

Thank you for taking the time 1o gather this fesdback. Please make all boses in surveys expandable so |
oan 9o back and proofread and edit. Kesp up the great work! We are heading in a good direction.
1172018 12.18 Pu View resandan(s answers

Hz2p up the goo

& 1008 A

2 wiork!

1

Vierw respanden(s answers

Wy t=3m and | are boving all of the grovih op

1172016834 AM View respandenfs a 2

portenities PDC has been providing!




